
*Data Source:  ESRI TM

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

3 Miles
4,068

$68,237
180

2,155

5 Miles
8,729

$65,797
327

3,450

10 Miles
30,134

$68,205
816

8,471
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. WALMART OUTPARCEL AVAILABLE
200 Kocher Lane (Route 209) | Elizabethville | 17023

Dauphin County  |  Pennsylvania

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
1.38 acre commercial pad available for sale or lease

Situated in front of Walmart Supercenter with direct 
access from Route 209

Limited land restrictions, many uses & restaurants 
allowed

Zoned commercial

Join nearby national retailers/restaurants:  CVS, 
Autozone, McDonald’s, Burger King, Dunkin Donuts

Ideal location for family restaurant, fast food 
restaurant, wireless store, urgent care & many other 
uses

Sale Price is $575,000;  Ground Lease 
$60,000.00/year NNN 

T: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 4  | F: 6 1 0 - 9 4 1 - 4 0 3 8  | L P R E . C O M  
580 Plymouth Road  |  Suite 103  |  Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

PROPERTIES INC.

LEGEND

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Member of :

David DePetris
ddepetris@lpre.com
610-941-4034 EXT 107

CONTACT:

Jamar Gordon
jagordon@lpre.com
610-941-4034 EXT 126

Site

CONTACT

Site

1.38 Acre
Available

SITE
8,000 VPD
8,000 VPD
8,000 VPD



Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
representation.  All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner.  5/18
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