Dauphin County | Pennsylvania

WALMART OUTPARCEL AVAILABLE

200 Kocher Lane (Route 209) | Elizabethville | 17023



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 1.38 acre commercial pad available for sale or lease
- Situated in front of Walmart Supercenter with direct access from Route 209
- Limited land restrictions, many uses & restaurants allowed
- Zoned commercial
- Join nearby national retailers/restaurants: CVS, Autozone, McDonald's, Burger King, Dunkin Donuts
- Ideal location for family restaurant, fast food restaurant, wireless store, urgent care & many other uses
- Sale Price is \$575,000; Ground Lease \$60,000.00/year NNN



DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

	3 Miles	5 Miles	10 Miles
Population	4,068	8,729	30,134
Average HH Income	\$68,237	\$65,797	\$68,205
Total Businesses	180	327	816
Number of Employees	2,155	3,450	8,471

*Data Source: ESRI ™

T: 610-941-4034 | F: 610-941-4038 | LPRE.COM 580 Plymouth Road | Suite 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

CONTACT:

David DePetris ddepetris@lpre.com 610-941-4034 EXT 107

Jamar Gordon jagordon@lpre.com 610-941-4034 EXT 126





Dauphin County | Pennsylvania WALMART OUTPARCEL AVAILABLE

200 Kocher Lane | Elizabethville | 17023

